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B5 to B3 Bracket Adapter (BKA - FTT)  
Pole Adapter Bracket

• Allows to seamlessly integrate LSI 
Luminaires from B5 drill pattern to more 
modern and smaller B3 pattern.

• Painted with LSI - Duragrip paint

• Mounting Hardware is Included

OVERVIEW

EPA 0.1

Overall Length inch (mm) 6.7 (169.2)

Weight lbs (kg) 1 (0.45)

QUICK LINKS

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

SPEC.0000.A.MMYY

Mirada Large Area Light/ 
ZONE Large – Sport/Court Light

(MRL/ZNL)

Mirada Medium Area Light/ 
ZONE Medium – Sport/Court Light

(MRM/ZNM)

Slice Medium Area Light/ 
Zone Slice
(SLM/ZNX)

COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

https://www.lsicorp.com/?utm_source=spec+sheet&utm_medium=hyperlink&utm_campaign=lsicorp.com&utm_id=spec+sheet
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ORDERING GUIDE

TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    BKA-FTT    BLK
Prefix Finish
BKA - FTT - B5 to B3 Bracket Adapter WHT - White

BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze

Need more information?
Click here for our glossary 

Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800

ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION 

Part Number Description
800686CLR B5B3 Adapter Kit

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

7/8"
(22 mm)

2-6/8"
(70 mm)

6-3/4"
(169 mm)

6-5/8"
(168 mm)

1-2/8"
(31 mm)

2-3/8
(62 mm)

4-5/8"
(118 mm)

https://www.lsicorp.com/glossary/?utm_source=spec+sheet&amp;utm_medium=QR+code&amp;utm_campaign=glossary
https://www.lsicorp.com/glossary/?utm_source=spec+sheet&amp;utm_medium=QR+code&amp;utm_campaign=glossary
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